	Nr.
	Operatori Transportues
	Vendi
	Kontraktuesi
	Relacioni
	K.Nisjes
	K.kthimit
	Numri i lejes

	

1.
	

“TEUTA MARKET”
	

Suharekë
	

“THALER DRAGO”-s.p.
	

Prizren-Lublanë
	
Prizren-Nova Gorica RR/018/2015

06.00 Prizren
08.30 Merdare
22.06 Ljublanë

23.47 Nova Gorica

Prizren-Nova Gorica RR/019/2015

14.00 Prizren
16.30 Merdare
08.27 Nova Gorica
	



09.40
07.10
17.00

15.00




09.40
07.10
15.00
              


	RR/018/2015
RR/019/2015

RR/H /009/2015
RR/H /010/2015

Valide: 

30.04.2020







	
2.
	
N.T.T.P “ARBERIA TURIST” sh.p.k
	
Suharekë
	
MIRTOURS PETER MIRT 

	
Prizren -Lublanë
	RR/021/2015

(2,3,6)

14.00 Prizren
17.14 Merdare
07.41 Ljublanë

RR/022/2015

(7)

06.00 Prizren
09.14 Merdare
21.41 Ljublanë



	

(4,5)       (7)

10.41  -  05.41
07.27  -  02.27
17.00  -  12.00



(2)

10.41
07.27
17.00
	
RR/021/2015
RR/022/2015

RR/H/011/2015
RR/H/012/2015

28.03.2020







	3.
	NTT “DARDANI”
	Suhareke
	Fuli Inzinering
Celje, Slloveni
	Novo Mesto
	RR/024/2013
Prizren-Kopër
(3,6,7)

15.00-06.00 Prizren
16.00-07.00 Malishevë
17.00-08.00 Fushë 
Kosovë
18.25-09.00 Merdare

12.44-01.45 Kopër

RR/025/2013
Prizren-Kopër
(1,2,3,4,5,7)

17.00-06.00 Prizren
18.00-07.00 Malishevë
19.00-08.00 Prishtinë
20.00-09.00 Merdare

12.44-01.45 Kopër


	 

(1,2,3,4,5,6)

10.45-10.45
09.30-09.30
08.15-08.15

07.15-07.15

14.45-14.45



(1,2,3,4,5,7)

10.45-10.45
09.30-09.30
08.15-08.15
07.15-07.15

14.45-14.45
	
RR/024/2013
RR/025/2013

RR/H/026/2013
RR/H/027/2013

01.12.2017


	4.
	

NTSH “FATI TOURS”
	

Suharekë
	

D.O.O « MIRT TOURS”
	

1.Prizren-Ljublanë


	RR/023/2015
(2,3,6)

16.00 Prizren
14.30 Suharekë
16.00 Prishtinë
07.41 Ljublanë

RR/024/2015

(7)

06:00 Prizren
06.30 Suharekë
08.00 Prishtinë
09.14 Merdare

……………….
21.41  Ljublanë
	
(4,5)        (7)

10.41   -   05.41


17.00   -   12.00



(2) 

10.41


07.27


17.00
	

RR/023/2015
RR/024/2015

RR/H/013/2015
RR/H/014/2015

28.03.2020

	5.
	
NPT  ”CALI”
	
Gjakovë
	
”Prevoz Rasim Gashi”
	
Prizren Kranj
	(3,6)

16.00  Prizren
17.00  Prishtinë
18.00  Podujevë
_____________
19.00  Merdare

09.51 KRANJ
	(2,5)

11.00
10.00
09.00
__________
08.00 

15.30
	RR/042/2017
RR/043/2017

RR/H/037/2017
RR/H/038/2017

31.08.2022

	6. 
	N.P. Zhitija Turist
	Prishtinë
	Prevoz Rasim Gashi
	Prizren Koper
	(7)
15.00- 05.00 Prizren
16.00-06.00Malishevë
17.00- 07.00 Prishtinë
18.00-08.00 Merdare
_________________
08.54-22.54     Koper
	(1,2,3,4,5,6)
09.00
08.00
06.00
05.30
_________
13.20

	RR/027/2014
RR/028/2014

RR/H/025/2013
RR/H/026/2013

25.05.2019

	
7.
	
N.T.SH TEUTA MARKET
	
Suharekë
	
SHMITRANS
doo

	
Prizren - Kopër
	(3,6,7)

15.00 Prizren
_____________
18.14  Merdare
07.47  Kopër


	(2,5,7)

08.17

05.03
15.00


	
RR/064/2015

RR/H/045/2015


14.12.2018







	
8.
	NTT “DARDANI”
	Suhareke
	
DARDANIAT
D.O.O
	Novo Mesto
	(3,4)
14:00 Prizren
15.00 Malishevë
16:00 Prishtinë
_____________
16.45  Merdare

06.20  Nova Gorica
	 (3,5)
06.00
05.00
04.00
_______
03.15

14.00
	
RR/02/2016
RR/H/02/2016




30.11.2020


	
9.
	
MAXHARI 2015 SHPK
	
Kamenicë
	
MAXHARI 2015 DOO
	
Slloveni
	
06:00 Prishtinë
07.00 Ferizaj
08.00 Gjilan

08.30 Dh. Bsrdhë

21.28 Ljublanë
	
13.40
12.40
11.40

11.20

22.00
	
13.07.2016
31.05.2021

RR/039/2016
RR/H/039/2016

	
10.
	
MAXHARI 2015 SHPK
	
Kamenicë
	
MAXHARI 2015 DOO
	
Slloveni
	
05.00 Dragash
06.00 Prizren
07.00 Prishtinë

08.00 Merdare

21.28 Ljublanë
	
14.30
13.30
12.30

11.30

22.00
	
13.07.2016
31.05.2021

RR/040/2016
RR/H/040/2016

	11.
	
FULLI INZINERING
	
SUHAREKE
	
FULI INZINERING D.O.O 
	
SLLOVENI
	
14.00  Prizren
15.00  Suharekë
16.00  Prishtinë

17.00 Merdare

06.26  Celje

	
10.00
09.00
08.00

06.30

16.00
	
RR004/2017
RR/005/2017
RR/H/004/2017
RR/H/005/2017

31.08.2021

	12.
	NTT DARDANI 
	Suharekë
	DARDANIAT d.o.o
	Slloveni
	  (3.6)
15.00  Suharekë
16.00  Malishevë
17.00  Prishtinë

17.45  Merdare

06.37  Kopër                                                                                                                                               
	(3.5)
08.00
07.00
06.00

05.15

16.00
	RR/027/2017

RR/H/027/2017


28.02.2022

	13.
	NTT DARDANI
	Suharekë
	DARDANIAT d.o.o
	Slloveni
	(7)
06.00  Suharekë 
07.00  Malishevë
08.00  Prishtinë

08.45  Merdare  

21.37  Kopër
	(7)
08.00
07.00
06.00

05.15

16.00
	RR/028/2017
RR/H/028/2017

28.02.2022

	14.
	N.P.T NDERIMI
	Prizren
	GRADNJE DUS D.o.o
	Slloveni
	(1,2,3,4,5,6,7)

15,00   Prizren
16,00   Suharekë
17.00   Prishtinë

18.00   Merdare

07.30  Kranjë
	(1,2,3,4,5,6,7)

05.40
04.40
03.40

02.40

13.15
	RR/043/2018
RR/H/043/2018

30.04.2023

	15.
	N.T.SH TEUTA MARKET
	Suharekë
	Theiler Drago S.P
	Slloveni
	(1.3.6)

14.00  Malishevë
15.00  Prishtinë
16..00 Merdare

07.25  Velenje
	(2.6.7)

10.15
09.15
08.15

17.00
	RR/024/2018
RR/H/024/2018

30.06.2023

	16.
	”FATI TURS” SH.P.K
	Suharekë
	”MIRTTOURS PETER MIRT”
S.P.
	Slloveni
	(1.3.4)

15.00  Prizren
16.00  Suharekë
17.00  Prishtinë

18.00  Merdare
18.30  Merdare

08.18  Jesenice
	(2.4.5)

10.00
09.00
08.00

07.00
06.30

16.00
	RR/055/2018
RR/056/2018
RR/057/2018

RR/H/055/2018
RR/H/056/2018
RR/H/057/2018

30.09.2023

	17.
	ZHITIA TURIST SH.P.K
	Podujevë
	ZHITIA TURIST d.o.o 
	Slloveni
	(1.2.3.4.5.6.7)

14.00  Gjakovë
15.00  Pejë
16.00  Gllogovc

17.00  Merdare
17.40  Merdare

07.35  Kranj
	(1.2.3.4.5.6.7)

09.30
08.30
07.30

06.30
06.00

16.30
	RR/013/2019
RR/H/013/2019
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